IS

FOOD & DRINK
MENU

All Prices include V.A.T and are in Turkish Lira, %10 service charge will be added
to the total amount. Please inform our service team about your food allergies.
Prices have been updated on December 2024.



STARTER

STEAK TARTARE
Fried potato, Tobicco, Pickle, Red Onion, Quail Egg,
Worcestershire Sauce

SHRIMP & LOBSTER TOSTADOS
Crispy cannoli, Shrimp, Lobster, Sour Cream,
Avocado puree

LECHE DE TIGRE CEVICHE
Shrimp, Sea Bream, Avocado, Melon, Chakalaka Pickle

DRIED CITRUS SALMON
Purple Cabbage Sauce with Almond Milk, Silver Onion,
Avocado puree, Sour Cream

SPICY AVOCADO TUNA TARTARE
Avocado, Tuna fish, Mandarin Sauce, Strawberry Pickle,
Spicy Mayonnaise

CARAMELIZED CAULIFLOWER
Caramelized Cauliflower, Avocado Puree,
Smoked Paprika

ROASTED STARTERS WITH MISO SAUCE
Dried eggplant, Miso sauce, Parsley powder

CHICKEN CAUSA
Fried spicy potatoes, Sous vide chicken salsa, Yuzu sauce,
Truffle oil, Confit Fennel

OYSTERS

Two oysters, Tobicco, Combu Jelly, Sea Beans

FRIED VEGETABLE BALLS WITH
ROMESCO SAUCE

Sautéed Aegean herbs, Smoked yogurt, Fresh spices

FRIED CHICKEN WITH CITRUS AND
QUINOA

Yedikule Lettuce, Anchovy with Sauce, Parmesan, Caesar
Salad Dressing

Goat Cheese Salad

Fried Quinoa, Pomegranate, Goat Cheese Sauce, Tarragon

Nite Salad
Sauteed Tenderloin, Yedikule Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
Cherry Tomato, Thai Dressing

Beetroot Salaf With Fresh Beans And
Avocado

Mediterranean Greens, Goat Cheese, Lemon and
Balsamic Dressing

Aegean Calamari Salad
Couscous, Wheat, Basil, TarragonCaramelized Walnut,
Balsamic Dressing

850%

950%

9008

800%

900%

5508

6008

7008

16004

700%

9008

600%

850%

6508

950%



HOT COURSE

BEEF CROQUETTE
Beef, Baked Mashed Potatoes, Pickled Vegetables, Spicy

Mayonnaise

WARM HUMMUS WITH SEAFOOD

Hummus, Octopus, Sea Bass, Shrimp, Hot Pepper

LETTUCE CUP
Asian Crispy Tenderloin, Iceberg Lettuce, Crispy

Vegetables with Sunomono Sauce, Coriander Aioli

CALAMARI TEMPURA

Tartar sauce with Almond, Criolla Salsa

SPICY SHRIMP

Singapore Sauce, Fermented Chinese Lettuce, Sesame Oil

SQUASH BLOSSOMS WITH SEAFOOD

Citrus, Parmesan, Chestnut

SPICY GYOZA
Veal, Pak Choi, Spicy Thai Sauce

SOUPS

SEAFOOD PUMPKIN SOUP
Shrimp, Sea Bass, Tom yum base, Vongole, Cilantro

900%

750%

7008

8008

850%

1100%

900%

7508

SIDE DISHES

MASHED POTATOES WITH CHEESE
3508

FRENCH FRIES
3508

BASMATI RICE WITH CORN
3508




Ao

%

SALMON WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

Crispy Potatoes, Ikura, Grilled Seasonal Fruit, Basil Gel

DILL AND CORIANDER STUFFED SEA
BREAM
Bream, Popped Fish Skin, Grilled Chinese Lettuce,

Lemon Peel Puree, Fish Sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN THIGH WITH
MUSHROOM AND POTATO
Purple Potato Puree, Grilled Chinese Lettuce, Supreme

Sauce

BEEF TENDERLOIN LOMO SALTADO

Tenderloin, Root Vegetables, French Fries, Lomo Sauce

GRILLED LAMB TENDERLOIN

Couscous Risotto, Grilled Asparagus, Lamb Sauce

NiTE GOKERTME

French Fries, Yogurt Espuma, Tomato Sauce

GRILLED SHRIMP

Shrimp, Spring Onion, Cilantro, Chakalaka Tursusu

GRILLED LOBSTER (FOR 2)

Spicy Butter, Tagliatelle Pasta with Cream

GRILLED VEAL RIBS (FOR 2)
Cheese Potato Puree, Grilled Asparagus, Lomo Sauce,

Chimichurri Sauce

desserts

nite pistachio parfait

crispy pumpkin

1200%

1400%

1900%

15508

14508

13008

1350%

4700%

3900%

500%
600%

a globe chocolate ball with berries 650&

crispy creme breulee with figs

550%



vodka

SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF NORTH
KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE CITROEN
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
BELUGA NOBLE
BELUGA GOLD

gin
GORDON'S
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK'S
ROKU

rum

CAPT. MORGAN WHITE
CAPT. MORGAN GOLD
ZACAPA 23
DIPLOMATICA

o/

600/7200%
650/7800%
700/8400%
850/10200%
850/10200%
850/10200%
850/10200%
1100/13200%

600/7200%
650/7800%
700/8400%
700/7000%
750/9000%
800/9600%

600/7200%
650/7800%
700/8400%
700/8400%

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942
PATRON ANEJO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

cognac

HENNESSY V.S.
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.
HENNESSY X.O.

800/9600%
900/10800%
-/40000%
800/9600%
600/7200%

1400/16800%
1600/19200%

1900/22800%



whisky

JW RED LABEL 600/7200%
JW BLACK LABEL 650/7800%
JW GOLD LABEL 750/9000%
JW BLUE LABEL 1850/22200%
J&B 600/7200%
DIMPLE 600/7200%
TALISKER 8 Y.O 750/9000%
LAGAVULIN 8 Y.O 900/10800%
COAL ILA12Y.0 700/8400%
CARDHU 12 Y.O 700/8400%
SINGLETON 15 Y.O 850/10200%
GLENMORANGIET0Y.O 850/10200%
JAMESON 750/9000%
BULLEIT BOURBON 750/9000%
JACK DANIEL'S 700/8400%
CHIVAS 12 750/9000%
HIBIKI 1100/13200%

4

YENI RAKI 35 CL 2000%
YENI RAKI 70 CL 400/500/3200%
YENI SERIi 35 CL 2100%
YENI SERi 70 CL 3300%
TEKIRDAG ALTIN SERIi 70 CL 3300%
YENIi RAKI UZUN DEMLEME 70 CL  3400%
KULUP RAKI 70 CL 36008
PROTOTIP RAKI 70 CL 39006
beer
EFES 33CL 3008
BOMONTI UNFILTERED 50CL 3508
HEINEKEN 33CL 3508
MILLER 33CL 350%

PERONI 33CL 400%



BEVERAGES

COLA 200%
COLA ZERO 200%
FANTA 200%
SPRITE 200%
REDBULL 2508
ICE TEA 200%
TONIC 1508
SODA 1108
WATER 1lt 150%
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 cl 200%

hot beverages

TEA 90%
TURKISH COFFEE 140%
ESPRESSO 150%
CORTADO 220%

AMERICANO 190%
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